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DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
 

September 24, 2022 
 

• Link to the Tuition Fee Portal : http://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

 

• Students should create their personal ID’s for depositing the Admission Fee. 

• Fee deposited from other ID’s will not be accepted. No change/correction will be 

done on fee receipts as per PU Authorities.  

 

• Fee Code : T0420    
 

Students graduate from Panjab University, 

Chandigarh 

Rs. 9670/- 

Students graduate from other University Rs. 9670 + 1000 (Migration Fee) = 10670/-   

SC students belongs to Punjab State, graduate 

from Panjab University, Chandigarh whose 

family income less than 2.5 lacs and eligible 

for Post-Matric Scholarship Scheme. The 

candidates are required to submit their forms 

for the said Scholarship on or before 

30.09.2022 (Apply PMS Online)  

Rs. 295 (Residence Proof / domicile + Income 

Certificate + Category Certificate) duly signed by 

Chief Judicial Magistrate to be uploaded alongwith 

fee receipt  

SC students belongs to Punjab State, graduate 

from Other University whose family income 

less than 2.5 lacs and eligible for Post-Matric 

Scholarship Scheme. The candidates are 

required to submit their forms for the said 

Scholarship on or before 30.09.2022 (Apply 

PMS Online) 

Rs. 295 + 1000 (Migration Fee) / (Residence 

Proof / Domicile + Income Certificate + Category 

Certificate) duly signed by Chief Judicial 

Magistrate to be uploaded alongwith fee receipt 

Physically Handicapped Candidates who have 

graduate from Panjab University, Chandigarh 

and having annual family income not more 

than Rs. 2.50 lac income certificate attested 

by the First Class Magistrate  

Rs. 7315/-  

Physically Handicapped Candidates who have 

graduate from other University and having 

annual family income not more than Rs. 2.50 

lac income certificate attested by the First 

Class Magistrate 

Rs. 7315 + 1000 (Migration Fee) = 8315/- 

 

• Only the selected candidates (General and Reserved) are advice to deposit their admission 

fee latest by 28.09.2022  positively otherwise the seat will be offered to the next candidate 

in the waiting list.  

 

• Submit the fee receipt to the email ID : psycho_pu@pu.ac.in to the subject to email must 

contain name and application number of the candidate. All the candidates are also requested 

to always monitor the online departmental notice board (psychology.puchd.ac.in) for all 

further necessary information/updates.  

 

• COMMENCEMENT OF CLASS FROM 30.09.2022 

 

 

CHAIRPERSON 
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.A. Psychology, 

Semester - I (2022-23) OVERALL CATEGORY  
 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 
Overall 

Marks 

1 2215021369 Priyanka Phullera Dinesh Chandra Phullera GEN 3130.8 

2 2215008625 ISHIKA HARISH CHANDER GEN 3105.7 

3 2215008084 PRABHJOT KAUR GURJANT SINGH GEN 3100.95 

4 2215002040 JYOTI LATA GULAB RAM SC 3086.63 

5 2215001046 Tanusha Sharma Rajesh Kumar Sharma GEN 3082.7 

6 2215015089 Divyanshi Rawat Balbir Singh Rawat OGC 3079.85 

7 2215023110 Jatin Khurana Ranjeet Khurana GEN 3076.7 

8 2215019507 RICHIKA KUMARI BIR BAHADUR SINGH GEN 3053 

9 2215003366 Tanya Puri Rohit Puri OGC 3041 

10 2215000356 Yukti Sharma Sanjay Sharma GEN 3039.4 

11 2215023954 Shambhavi Negi Satendra Singh Negi GEN 3018.64 

12 2215000680 Ashima Sareen Vinay Sareen GEN 3011.6 

13 2215025615 Gursheel Kaur Amarjit Singh GEN 2984.35 

14 2215012449 Anjali Devraj Valecha GEN 2973.4 

15 2215004425 Nidhi Satish Sangwan GEN 2970.8 

16 2215008863 Vedika Anand Rajiv Kumar GEN 2954.2 

17 2215002376 Anushka Pandey Sanjay Pandey GEN 2953.7 

18 2215002138 Annette Barrett Ronald A Barrett GEN 2952.5 

19 2215007162 Sangeeta Ranbir Singh DEF 2948.62 

20 2215024398 Khushi Silodi Bhagwati Prasad GEN 2948.45 

21 2215002725 Drishti Arunesh Kumar GEN 2945.6 

22 2215002579 Urvashee Yadvender Singh GEN 2945.6 

23 2215001199 Sharon Mehra RAHUL MEHRA GEN 2936 

24 2215009457 PALAK MITTAL SANDEEP MITTAL GEN 2931.6 

25 2215002273 Ishita Luthra Bharat Luthra OGC 2923 

26 2215001207 Kirandeep Kaur Bindra Jitender Pal Singh Bindra GEN 2912.9 

27 2215002473 Shruti Sinhmar Anup Kumar OGC 2905.4 

28 2215005306 Sejal Sharma Randeep Sharma OGC 2896.2 

29 2215014322 MILI SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR GEN 2895.2 
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30 2215007702 Payal Chakerwarti Krishan Gopal GEN 2894.5 

31 2215003576 Cheetakshi Rajesh Sharma VS(FE) 2894.34 

32 2215003868 Navya Garhwal Sudhir Garhwal GEN 2893.6 

33 2215000845 Charul Mehta Anil Mehta GEN 2893.4 

34 2215008970 Venika Jain Vinay Jain GEN 2891.8 

35 2215000643 Eva Sood Deepak Dosaj GEN 2889.2 

36 2215002523 Samaira Jatinder Kumar BC 2888.34 

37 2215001992 Harnoor Kaur Baldeep Singh Chawla GEN 2886.8 

38 2215010326 MEHAK PURAN CHAND BC,BAS 2883.2 

39 2215025875 Rangat Kaur Sandhu Ramanjit Singh Sandhu GEN 2880.2 

WAITING LIST 
1 2215000559 Samridhi Ashok Kumar GEN 2877.2 

2 2215002954 AASHNA KAPOOR GAURAV KAPOOR GEN 2873.2 

3 2215000918 Ishita Dubey Ajay Dubey GEN 2871 

4 2215000162 Tarushi Kaur Gurmeet Singh Aulakh GEN 2870.35 

5 2215004121 Aditi Chauhan Kailash Chauhan OGC 2869 

6 2215022832 Kavangun Kaur  Amarjeet Singh GEN 2867.81 

7 2215016903 Deepika Mishra Rajesh Mishra GEN 2863.9 

8 2215001508 KHUSHDEEP KAUR MANGA SINGH BC 2851.9 

9 2215001283 Yashika Bansal Prem Chand GEN 2849 

10 2215003808 Vani Negi Bhagat Negi ST 2845.6 

11 2215000028 Sunidhi Bhatia Ram Krishan Bhatia OGC 2844 

12 2215006503 Vanshika Bhatia Dipen Bhatia GEN 2843 

13 2215025440 SUJETA BIJENDER GEN 2836.2 

14 2215002563 Harsimran Kaur Chimni Kanwaljit Singh Chimni GEN 2834 

15 2215002528 Navpreet Kaur Inderpal Singh GEN 2828.8 

16 2215002065 Srishti Sangar Vijay Kumar Sangar GEN 2827.6 

17 2215012480 Harnoor Bagga Mandeep Singh Bagga OGC 2819.4 

18 2215000256 Harmanjot Kaur Paramjit Singh GEN 2817.6 

19 2215000355 Shubhpreet Kaur Gurinder Singh BC 2813.8 

20 2215003474 Vironika Thakur Biresh Kumar Thakur OGC 2809.6 

21 2215000294 NANDINI SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA OGC 2805.8 

22 2215011898 Surbhi Jain Ravi Kant Jain GEN 2803.2 
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23 2215000690 Manaswini Vivek Padam Singh GEN 2803 

24 2215002870 Kriti Sharma Rajesh Sharma GEN 2801.3 

25 2215010518 Garima Jai Parvesh GEN 2796 

26 2215000402 PARIDHI NAGPAL NEERAJ NAGPAL GEN 2793.6 

27 2215010903 Ridhi Mittal Vinod Mittal GEN 2788.4 

28 2215004511 Maneesha Kalyan Singh DEF 2788.2 

29 2215001599 SUHANI AHUJA Sanjay Ahuja GEN 2785 

30 2215001498 SHEEREEN KHAN SUHEL KHAN GEN 2784.8 

31 2215013952 Avantika Lakhwara Ashish Kumar Lakhwara GEN 2782 

32 2215011850 SHALINI SHIV PUJAN GEN 2779.8 

33 2215016945 Ritika RAMNIWAS SC 2770.2 

34 2215011113 ARCHANA YADAV RAM CHANDER YADAV BC 2769.4 

35 2215010898 Tanisha Agarwal Rajesh Agarwal GEN 2760 

36 2215004684 ANENYA VERMA KUNDAN LAL DOGRA GEN 2759 

37 2215011714 khushi chhabra tarun chhabra GEN 2758.4 

38 2215009294 Sukriti Manish Malhotra OGC 2756.2 

39 2215000398 Ankita Mehta Charanjeet Singh GEN 2749.15 

40 2215010516 Ishaan Mishra Sanjay Mishra GEN 2746 

41 2215016427 Riya Doda Divender Kumar Doda PWD 2741.95 

42 2215004052 Charu Dahiya Sushil Kumar Dahiya GEN 2726.8 

43 2215000527 Shreya Ravi Jawa OGC 2726.8 

44 2215000978 Aanchalpreet Kaur Taranjit Singh GEN 2724.7 

45 2215005407 KIRTIKA SINGH KHARAYAT VIKRAM SNGH KHARAYAT GEN 2722.4 

46 2215003810 Suryanshi Balwan Singh GEN 2717.34 

47 2215012631 Khushi Jindal KULBHUSHAN JINDAL GEN 2712.7 

48 2215000932 Harleen Kaur Darshanjit Singh YF,OGC 2708.3 

49 2215000370 Prachi Vikas Bajaj GEN 2705.2 

50 2215001573 HASSAN MOHAMMAD SHAH JAMAL GEN 2700.4 

51 2215001957 Meghna Negi Suresh Kumar ST 2697.2 

52 2215012348 Shruti Singh Santosh Kumar Singh GEN 2690.6 

53 2215004168 Yukta Anand Narinder Kumar GEN 2689.8 

54 2215000991 Aastha Mendiratta Ashok Kumar Mendiratta GEN 2687.35 

55 2215003923 Sarvesh Pandit Gautam Kumar Sharma GEN 2685.2 
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56 2215010301 PRAACHI SHARMA MOHIT SHARMA OGC 2683.85 

57 2215007574 Yoshita Sabharwal Rajan Sabharwal GEN 2682.3 

58 2215001082 Namita Anender Singh Lohra GEN 2676.24 

59 2215011399 Divyanshi Sharma Manoj Sharma GEN 2674.05 

60 2215012599 Vanshika Chaucer Sanjeev Kumar Chaucer GEN 2673.2 

61 2215011211 VIDHI SHARMA ADARSH SHARMA GEN 2670.35 

62 2215025059 MOHINI RAMNIWAS GEN 2669.6 

63 2215002453 MAHAK GOYAL VIKRANT GOYAL GEN 2665.55 

64 2215024940 Shubhangi Rajesh Sagu GEN 2665.45 

65 2215001528 Shruti Garg Krishan Lal Gupta GEN 2663.3 

66 2215016904 DIKSHA RAJESH KUMAR SC 2661.65 

67 2215013154 Nayeem Hamid Abdul Hamid Shah GEN 2657.2 

68 2215003972 Chuskit Dolma Tsewang Morup ST 2652.4 

69 2215004147 Anujeeka Rana Rajinder Singh DEF 2652.2 

70 2215000666 Aarvi Sharma Sushil Kumar Sharma OGC 2649.8 

71 2215000963 Priyanshi Yadav Sushil Kumar Yadav BC 2649.2 

72 2215001559 Navleen Kaur Sukhdev Singh GEN 2648.8 

73 2215000485 Avantika Sharma Divya Prakash Sharma GEN 2647 

74 2215018675 MANDEEP KAUR Taranpal Singh GEN 2646.4 

75 2215021333 Arushi Arora Anil Kumar GEN 2645.55 

76 2215004107 Hiral Jain Sandeep Jain GEN 2643.4 

77 2215006140 Muskan Singhi Manoj Singhi GEN 2642.35 

78 2215000768 Himanshi Kansal Rajender Kansal GEN 2639.65 

79 2215002298 DIKSHA RAWAT DHANBIR SINGH GEN 2633.72 

80 2215017382 Sambhrant Thakur Sunil Kumar GEN 2630.85 

81 2215002650 Heavendeep Kaur Gurjinder Singh GEN 2630.52 

82 2215009990 Avleen Kaur Satnam Singh GEN 2625.6 

83 2215009198 Sahina Chandra Satish Chandra SC 2622.95 

84 2215005357 Mannat Dhillon KJS Dhillon DEF 2617.95 

85 2215020608 SHIVANI VIJENDER KUMAR SC 2610.15 

86 2215010798 PRERNA RAJ KUMAR SC 2603.4 

87 2215007466 Shubhangani Chauhan Pitambar Singh Chauhan ST 2595.9 

88 2215011802 Deepak Nand Lal SC 2592.2 
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89 2215000075 Aastha Pushpa Bhati Umesh Kumar Bhati BC 2590.2 

90 2215013657 Chesta Joginder Singh GEN 2584.8 

91 2215000572 Anchika Sihol Ashwani Kumar DEF 2584 

92 2215000255 Harleen Kaur Manpreet Singh GEN 2575.85 

93 2215003804 Prabhneet Kaur Jasdeep Singh GEN 2569 

94 2215009130 SUMIT SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA GEN 2566 

95 2215001109 Jasleen Kaur Kulwinder Singh GEN 2556 

96 2215000196 Pearl Makkar Sham Sunder Makkar PWD 2555.6 

97 2215001361 Guneet Barinder Pal Singh Chhabra GEN 2542.4 

98 2215025228 Divya Subhash Soni GEN 2540.8 

99 2215000151 Neha Goyat Sunil Kumar DEF 2536 

100 2215006853 Priya Sanjay Kumar DEF 2531.14 

101 2215002616 Deeya Kapil Dev Chikersal GEN 2522.8 

102 2215002479 Charvi Tomar Deepak Tomar SC 2518.85 

103 2215000452 Tsetan Dolkar Jigmed Dorje ST 2503.4 

104 2215018453 Namita Somesh GEN 2500.4 

105 2215002925 ISHAN BALOURIA KARAN SINGH BALOURIA GEN 2500.08 

106 2215002651 Rashmeen Kaur Gill Karanveer Singh Gill GEN 2492.52 

107 2215019367 Anjali Rohilla Pawan Kumar GEN 2491.8 

108 2215001851 Tungkoibee Yumnam Yumnam Rajesh Singh GEN 2491.4 

109 2215001990 Kirti Nanda Ashok Nanda GEN 2486.8 

110 2215010847 ROHINI GHOSH BHASKAR GHOSH GEN 2483.15 

111 2215008422 Khushboo Devender Kumar RAS 2481 

112 2215000314 Ananya Gupta Rajan Gupta OGC 2456.2 

113 2215008712 Avantika Namta Naveen Namta GEN 2447 

114 2215002601 Nongmaithem Regina Nongmaithem Shyamchand Singh BC 2440.4 

115 2215003441 KAVITA RAM NIWAS GEN 2434 

116 2215000253 Medha Vijay Shankar OGC 2423.95 

117 2215009410 Shubhdeep Kaur Balram Singh SC,DEF 2421.2 

118 2215016765 NAVDEEP KAUR AMREEK SINGH SC 2412.25 

119 2215000715 Titiksha Singh Dilbag Singh Dulat GEN 2401.15 

120 2215011879 Vaidehi Rawat Devendra Singh Rawat OGC,DEF 2391 

121 2215009885 Harshdeep Thapa Sudeep Singh Thapa DEF 2376.38 
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122 2215006154 Laishram Chanu Sushama Rajendro Laishram BAS,OGC 2373.55 

123 2215014802 PRABHNOOR KAUR SARABJIT SINGH SAHI GEN 2363.28 

124 2215017600 LOVE PANDEYA MANEY RAO PANDEYA DEF 2361.52 

125 2215002109 Ritika Chander Dilbag Singh SC 2351.15 

126 2215007817 Ishmeet Kaur Gurmeet Singh GEN 2345.2 

127 2215004164 Akshita Malhotra Deepak Kumar Malhotra GEN 2340.16 

128 2215022851 Muskan Bansal Pradeep Kumar GEN 2328 

129 2215004149 Arushi Pundeer Kuldeep Singh DEF 2326.9 

130 2215000466 Ruhi Sharma Sanjay Sharma GEN 2323.6 

131 2215024352 POOJA SURESH KUMAR DEF 2311 

132 2215007966 Yashika Soban Singh GEN 2308.25 

133 2215001079 GURNOOR KAUR JAGJIT SINGH GEN 2301.7 

134 2215002640 Ameeti Virender GEN 2297.75 

135 2215017077 Lekhni Dhankar Vikram Dhankar GEN 2265 

136 2215003182 Aditi Mr Hemant Jham GEN 2264.4 

137 2215007467 PREETI SIWACH SANDEEP KUMAR GEN 2263 

138 2215000213 Surbhi Romesh Bharat Bhushan Sharma GEN 2248.76 

139 2215002485 Kabir Rana Anoop Kumar GEN 2241.65 

140 2215004501 RITIKA NEGI Ashok Kumar ST 2228.4 

141 2215009170 Nishtha Jain Mukesh Jain OGC 2228.1 

142 2215007481 DEEPA YADAV DEVENDER YADAV BC 2220.35 

143 2215018053 KARANVEER SINGH GURJEET SINGH RAS 2215 

144 2215015245 Padma Angmo Stanzin Spalzang ST 2213 

145 2215011695 Pinki Kuldeep GEN 2211 

146 2215024899 Vibhushit Raturi Rahul Raturi GEN 2201 

147 2215008646 ANCHAL KUSHWAHA VIJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA GEN 2196.45 

148 2215001962 Sachin Sukhdev SC 2189 

149 2215018029 Ngarorshon Shaiza Wungnaoyo Shaiza ST 2171.3 

150 2215010413 Anjali KRISHAN GEN 2170 

151 2215003773 MANSIMRAN KAUR JASWINDER PAL SINGH GEN 2143.85 

152 2215002388 Shubha Sharma Komal Kumar GEN 2138.25 

153 2215003401 REENU RAMNIWAS GEN 2138 

154 2215006703 KARANJOT SINGH RANDHIR SINGH GEN 2117 
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155 2215024619 Vernika Rajwant singh ST 2106.8 

156 2215017405 Asees Kaur Chahal Shingara Singh GEN 2104 

157 2215011452 Aashima Sharma Roshan Lal Sharma GEN 2092.6 

158 2215014908 VIVEK MAHIPAL SC 2084.6 

159 2215001274 Tamanna Guleria Kuldeep Singh YF 2084 

160 2215024550 Anjali Virender Singh YF 2082.8 

161 2215003964 Roma Janander Singh ST 2080.3 

162 2215013497 SURAJ BUTA RAM GEN 2077.55 

163 2215004417 Priya Rani Kishori Lal Malhotra SC,DEF 2067 

164 2215020193 SHAILJA CHAUDHARY SHARAT CHANDER CHAUDHARY ST 2044 

165 2215001448 Vanshikha Pawar Prashant Pawar OGC 2034 

166 2215019691 Mahima Malik Kuldeep Malik GEN 2017 

167 2215008099 Amritpal Singh Somal Parvinderpal Singh RAS 2013.1 

168 2215007879 NAINA Ram Parkash GEN 1997.25 

169 2215010691 Jasmine Kaur Sukhvinder Singh GEN 1994.25 

170 2215017976 Vasundhra Kalia Amrit Bhushan GEN 1970.6 

171 2215008486 Anjali Dhiman Hans Raj GEN 1940 

172 2215021950 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BC 1885 

173 2215006940 Gurpreet Bhupinder Singh RAS 1678.8 

174 2215001830 SHIKHA Sham Singh GEN 1511.7 

175 2215023411 Jatin Singh Bedi Harpal Singh Bedi RAS 1486.6 
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.A. Psychology, 

Semester - I (2022-23) SCHEDULED CASTE 

            

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 
Overall 

Marks 

1 2215016945 Ritika RAMNIWAS SC 2770.2 

2 2215016904 DIKSHA RAJESH KUMAR SC 2661.65 

3 2215009198 Sahina Chandra Satish Chandra SC 2622.95 

4 2215020608 SHIVANI VIJENDER KUMAR SC 2610.15 

5 2215010798 PRERNA RAJ KUMAR SC 2603.4 

6 2215011802 Deepak Nand Lal SC 2592.2 

7 2215002479 Charvi Tomar Deepak Tomar SC 2518.85 

8 2215009410 Shubhdeep Kaur Balram Singh SC,DEF 2421.2 

9 2215016765 NAVDEEP KAUR AMREEK SINGH SC 2412.25 

10 2215002109 Ritika Chander Dilbag Singh SC 2351.15 

Waiting List 

1 2215001962 Sachin Sukhdev SC 2189 

2 2215014908 VIVEK MAHIPAL SC 2084.6 

3 2215004417 Priya Rani Kishori Lal Malhotra SC,DEF 2067 
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.A. 

Psychology, Semester - I (2022-23) SCHEDULED TRIBE  

            

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 
Overall 

Marks 

1 2215003808 Vani Negi Bhagat Negi ST 2845.6 

2 2215001957 Meghna Negi Suresh Kumar ST 2697.2 

3 2215003972 Chuskit Dolma Tsewang Morup ST 2652.4 

4 2215007466 
Shubhangani 

Chauhan 
Pitambar Singh Chauhan ST 2595.9 

5 2215000452 Tsetan Dolkar Jigmed Dorje ST 2503.4 

Waiting List (Overall)  

1 2215004501 RITIKA NEGI Ashok Kumar ST 2228.4 

2 2215015245 Padma Angmo Stanzin Spalzang ST 2213 

3 2215018029 Ngarorshon Shaiza Wungnaoyo Shaiza ST 2171.3 

4 2215024619 Vernika Rajwant singh ST 2106.8 

5 2215003964 Roma Janander Singh ST 2080.3 

6 2215020193 SHAILJA CHAUDHARY 
SHARAT CHANDER 

CHAUDHARY 
ST 2044 
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.A. Psychology, 

Semester - I (2022-23) BACKWARD CLASS  

            

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 
Overall 

Marks 

1 2215001508 KHUSHDEEP KAUR MANGA SINGH BC 2851.9 

2 2215000355 Shubhpreet Kaur Gurinder Singh BC 2813.8 

3 2215011113 ARCHANA YADAV RAM CHANDER YADAV BC 2769.4 

Waiting List (Overall)  

1 2215000963 Priyanshi Yadav Sushil Kumar Yadav BC 2649.2 

2 2215000075 Aastha Pushpa Bhati Umesh Kumar Bhati BC 2590.2 

3 2215002601 Nongmaithem Regina Nongmaithem Shyamchand Singh BC 2440.4 

4 2215007481 DEEPA YADAV DEVENDER YADAV BC 2220.35 

5 2215021950 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BC 1885 
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.A. 

Psychology, Semester - I (2022-23) PWD  

            

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 
Overall 

Marks 

1 2215016427 Riya Doda Divender Kumar Doda PWD 2741.95 

2 2215000196 Pearl Makkar Sham Sunder Makkar PWD 2555.6 
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.A. Psychology, 

Semester - I (2022-23) DEFENCE 

       

       
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Sub. Cat. (Def). Overall Marks 

1 2215011879 Vaidehi Rawat Devendra Singh Rawat OGC,DEF DEF2 2391 

2 2215005357 Mannat Dhillon KJS Dhillon DEF DEF4 2617.95 

3 2215009410 Shubhdeep Kaur Balram Singh SC,DEF DEF4 2421.2 

WAITING LIST  

1 2215004511 Maneesha Kalyan Singh DEF DEF5 2788.2 

2 2215004147 Anujeeka Rana Rajinder Singh DEF DEF5 2652.2 

3 2215000572 Anchika Sihol Ashwani Kumar DEF DEF5 2584 

4 2215006853 Priya Sanjay Kumar DEF DEF5 2531.14 

5 2215009885 Harshdeep Thapa Sudeep Singh Thapa DEF DEF5 2376.38 

6 2215004149 Arushi Pundeer Kuldeep Singh DEF DEF5 2326.9 

7 2215004417 Priya Rani Kishori Lal Malhotra SC,DEF DEF5 2067 

8 2215000151 Neha Goyat Sunil Kumar DEF DEF7 2536 

9 2215024352 POOJA SURESH KUMAR DEF DEF7 2311 
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.A. Psychology, 

Semester - I (2022-23) SPORTS 

            
 

No. Appl. No. Name 
Father's 

Name 
Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

Sports 

Grading  

1 2215010413 Anjali KRISHAN GEN 2170 46 

2 2215019367 Anjali Rohilla Pawan Kumar GEN 2491.8 44 

3 2215003810 Suryanshi Balwan Singh GEN 2717.34 40 
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.A. 

Psychology, Semester - I (2022-23) RAS  

            

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 
Overall 

Marks 

1 2215008422 Khushboo Devender Kumar RAS 2481 

2 2215018053 KARANVEER SINGH GURJEET SINGH RAS 2215 

Waiting List (Overall)  

1 2215008099 Amritpal Singh Somal 
Parvinderpal 

Singh 
RAS 2013.1 

2 2215006940 Gurpreet Bhupinder Singh RAS 1678.8 

3 2215023411 Jatin Singh Bedi Harpal Singh Bedi RAS 1486.6 

 

  



16 

 

Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.A. 

Psychology, Semester - I (2022-23) BAS 

            

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 
Overall 

Marks 

1 2215006154 Laishram Chanu Sushama Rajendro Laishram BAS,OGC 2373.55 
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.A. Psychology, 

Semester - I (2022-23) OGC  

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks 

1 2215004121 Aditi Chauhan Kailash Chauhan OGC 2869 

2 2215000028 Sunidhi Bhatia Ram Krishan Bhatia OGC 2844 

Waiting List (Overall)  

1 2215012480 Harnoor Bagga Mandeep Singh Bagga OGC 2819.4 

2 2215003474 Vironika Thakur Biresh Kumar Thakur OGC 2809.6 

3 2215000294 NANDINI SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA OGC 2805.8 

4 2215009294 Sukriti Manish Malhotra OGC 2756.2 

5 2215000527 Shreya Ravi Jawa OGC 2726.8 

6 2215000932 Harleen Kaur Darshanjit Singh YF,OGC 2708.3 

7 2215010301 PRAACHI SHARMA MOHIT SHARMA OGC 2683.85 

8 2215000666 Aarvi Sharma Sushil Kumar Sharma OGC 2649.8 

9 2215000314 Ananya Gupta Rajan Gupta OGC 2456.2 

10 2215000253 Medha Vijay Shankar OGC 2423.95 

11 2215011879 Vaidehi Rawat Devendra Singh Rawat OGC,DEF 2391 

12 2215006154 Laishram Chanu Sushama Rajendro Laishram BAS,OGC 2373.55 

13 2215009170 Nishtha Jain Mukesh Jain OGC 2228.1 

14 2215001448 Vanshikha Pawar Prashant Pawar OGC 2034 
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.A. 

Psychology, Semester - I (2022-23) YF 

 

      
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks 

1 2215000932 Harleen Kaur Darshanjit Singh YF,OGC  (F1) - Team 2708.3 

WAITING LIST 

1 2215001274 Tamanna Guleria Kuldeep Singh YF  (F3) - Team 2084 

2 2215024550 Anjali Virender Singh YF  (G1) - Team 2082.8 

 


